
LISTA DO DIA 06/08/2020

QUANTIDADE 

DE AUTUADOS

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0242815-85.2020.8.06.0001

0243557-13.2020.8.06.0001

0243460-13.2020.8.06.0001

0243553-73.2020.8.06.0001

0243554-58.2020.8.06.0001

0243562-35.2020.8.06.0001

0243606-54.2020.8.06.0001

0243382-19.2020.8.06.0001

PROCESSO SALA

LAILTON LUCAS ALVES DE ARAÚJO 0243384-86.2020.8.06.0001

SALA 010243494-85.2020.8.06.0001

NOME

0243542-44.2020.8.06.0001

0243392-63.2020.8.06.0001 SALA 01

MARCOS DO VALE 

ALYSSON SAMPAIO DOS SANTOS 

FRANCISCO WELLINGTON PINTO DE OLIVEIRA 

SALA 01

SALA 01

TOTAL 16 AUTUADOS

SALA 01

SALA 01

JOSÉ RODRIGO PINTO MESQUITA 

JOÃO MARCOS DE SALES PEREIRA 

ISMAEL RODRIGUES EVANGELISTA 

CÉZAR VINÍCIUS DOS SANTOS ANDRADE 

SALA 02

SALA 02

SALA 02

SALA 02

SALA 02

AILTON DA SILVA CAMELO FILHO 

CAMILA COSTA DE SOUSA 

FRANCISCO GEILSON VIEIRA DE SOUSA CASTELO BRANCO 

ALESSANDRO FARIAS BARBOSA 

SALA 02 RONDENELE FERREIRA LOURENÇO 

0243609-09.2020.8.06.0001 SALA 02 FRANCISCO RÉGIS DA SILVA MACIEL 

0243379-64.2020.8.06.0001 SALA 02 BRENNA CLARA TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS 

CARLOS EDUARDO SILVA OLIVEIRA 


